ASSET REGISTER

Cropwell Bishop Parish Council - February 2017

Land & Property
Van Diemans Land - grazing field on Colston Road
Pinfold - open space on Church St

Street Furniture
4 Notice Boards
6 Grit Bins
6 Grit Bins - NCC Responsibility

1 Concrete floor mounted waste bin (Green)

8 Metal floor mounted waste bins
2 Post mounted waste bins
10 Dog bins
15 Bench seats (both metal and wooden)

8 Concrete Spheres (Brownhill Close traffic flow solution)

1 Beacon
1 Speed Radar Device & Display Screen

Gates & Fences
4 Self closing gates in park
Play Area fencing
Memorial Field Fencing

Playground Equipment
Swings, benches x 4, bins x 2, matting
Slide
Multiplay Unit
2 Spring Mobiles
Daisy Wheel roundabout
Toddlers mulitplay
Toddler swings
Multi Use Games Area
Junior Roundabout
4m High Space Net
25m Cable Way
Cyclone
142sqm Grass MatT
Skate Area

Outdoor Gym Equipment
2 person Sit Up Board
Double Air Walker
Combined Fitness Bike/Stepper
Leg & Arm Strengthener
Waist & Chest System
Safamat

Mowers and Machinery

Hand Mowers x 2 (1 large & 1 small)
Billy Goat

Strimmers x 2

Various Tools / Barrow / Grit Spreader
Vacuum/Blower - Sthill

Hege Cutter - Sthill

Sports Equipment
2 Football goals

The Old School

Office Equipment

Laptop / Printer/ Peripheral Items
Furniture

Camera

Computer

Outside Equipment

CCTV Equipment - Old School
CCTV Equipment - Memorial Hall
Container

15,000.00
2,000.00
17,000.00

3,500.00
2,000.00
0.00
2,000.00
5,300.00
600.00
2,500.00
7,500.00
750.00
500.00
1,500.00
26,150.00

2,000.00
5,000.00
1,350.00
8,350.00

7,900.00
2,352.00
14,130.00
1,700.00
3,190.00
6,430.00
1,500.00
27,000.00
12,000.00
5,899.50
7,410.00
6,555.00
5,964.00
35,000.00
137,030.50

1,005.00
1,750.00
1,910.00
1,515.00
1,200.00

740.00
8,120.00

1,000.00
1,600.00
670.00
1,200.00
279.00
445.00
5,194.00

750.00

500,000.00

1,200.00
1,500.00
100.00
500.00
3,300.00

6,500.00
13,250.00
1,300.00
21,050.00



General Contents

Staging

Youth Club Equipment

Shed/Outdoor Furniture (Caged Area at Old School)
IT/AV Equipment

Stage Lights and Mains Cable

Furniture

Contents Other

GRAND TOTAL OF ASSETS

3,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
200.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
29,700.00

756,644.50



