## **ASSET REGISTER**

## Cropwell Bishop Parish Council - February 2017

Land & Property	
Land & Property Van Diemans Land - grazing field on Colston Road	15,000.00
Pinfold - open space on Church St	2,000.00
Street Furniture	17,000.00
4 Notice Boards	3,500.00
6 Grit Bins	2,000.00
6 Grit Bins - NCC Responsibility	0.00
Concrete floor mounted waste bin (Green)     Metal floor mounted waste bins	2,000.00 5,300.00
2 Post mounted waste bins	600.00
10 Dog bins	2,500.00
15 Bench seats (both metal and wooden)	7,500.00
8 Concrete Spheres (Brownhill Close traffic flow solution)     1 Beacon	750.00
1 Speed Radar Device & Display Screen	500.00 1,500.00
. Opena rada. Derrot a Dispray estessi	26,150.00
Gates & Fences	
4 Self closing gates in park Play Area fencing	2,000.00
Memorial Field Fencing	5,000.00 1,350.00
	8,350.00
Playground Equipment	
Swings, benches x 4, bins x 2, matting Slide	7,900.00
Multiplay Unit	2,352.00 14,130.00
2 Spring Mobiles	1,700.00
Daisy Wheel roundabout	3,190.00
Toddlers mulitplay	6,430.00
Toddler swings Multi Use Games Area	1,500.00 27,000.00
Junior Roundabout	12,000.00
4m High Space Net	5,899.50
25m Cable Way	7,410.00
Cyclone	6,555.00
142sqm Grass MatT Skate Area	5,964.00 35,000.00
Orace Area	137,030.50
Outdoor Gym Equipment	•
2 person Sit Up Board	1,005.00
Double Air Walker Combined Fitness Bike/Stepper	1,750.00 1,910.00
Leg & Arm Strengthener	1,515.00
Waist & Chest System	1,200.00
Safamat	740.00
Mowore and Machinery	8,120.00
Mowers and Machinery Hand Mowers x 2 (1 large & 1 small)	1,000.00
Billy Goat	1,600.00
Strimmers x 2	670.00
Various Tools / Barrow / Grit Spreader	1,200.00
Vacuum/Blower - Sthill Hege Cutter - Sthill	279.00 445.00
riego outter outili	5,194.00
Sports Equipment	
2 Football goals	750.00
The Old School	500,000.00
	•
Office Equipment	4 000 05
Laptop / Printer/ Peripheral Items Furniture	1,200.00 1,500.00
Camera	100.00
Computer	500.00
	3,300.00
Outside Equipment	0.500.00
CCTV Equipment - Old School CCTV Equipment - Memorial Hall	6,500.00 13,250.00
Container	1,300.00
	21,050.00

## **General Contents**

Staging	3,000.00
Youth Club Equipment	2,000.00
Shed/Outdoor Furniture (Caged Area at Old School)	1,500.00
IT/AV Equipment	3,000.00
Stage Lights and Mains Cable	200.00
Furniture	10,000.00
Contents Other	10,000.00
	29,700.00

**GRAND TOTAL OF ASSETS** 

756,644.50